
 

 

 
 
 

 

2025 Townhall & Office Closures  

 
21960 County Road 5 NW   Hours 

PO Box 75     Monday - Thursday 9:00am to 4:00pm 

Big Lake, MN 55309   Friday 9:00am to 12:00pm 
 

(763) 263-8111    www.BigLakeTownship.com 
 

 

 

Changes Will Be Posted at The Townhall 
 

   

 January 01, 2025 (Monday)  New Year’s Day - CLOSED/Holiday 

 

 January 20, 2025 (Monday)  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - CLOSED/Holiday 

 

 February 17, 2025 (Monday)  President’s Day - CLOSED/Holiday 

 

 May 26, 2025 (Monday)   Memorial Day - CLOSED/Holiday 

 

 June 19, 2025 (Thursday)   Juneteenth – CLOSED/Holiday 

 

 July 04, 2025 (Friday)   Independence Day CLOSED/Holiday 

   

 September 01, 2025 (Monday)  Labor Day - CLOSED/Holiday 

 

 November 11, 2025 (Tuesday)  Veterans Day - CLOSED/Holiday  

  

 November 27, 2025 (Thursday)  Thanksgiving Day - CLOSED/Holiday 

 November 28, 2025 (Friday)  Day after Thanksgiving – CLOSED/Holiday 

 

 December 24, 2025 (Wednesday) CLOSED 

 December 25, 2025 (Thursday)  Christmas Day – CLOSED/Holiday 

 

 December 31, 2025 (Wednesday) CLOSED 

 January 01, 2026 (Thursday)  New Year’s Day – CLOSED/Holiday 

  


